Position

CDev Coord - Ed. Coord.

Secretary |

Family Service Specialist

Family Service Associate

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

El Dorado County Office of
Education

Department

Child Dev. Tahoe
Center Office

Child Dev. Tahoe
Center Office

Child Dev. Tahoe
Center Office

Child Dev. Tahoe
Center Office

Total Wages

$69,897

$47,047

$33,542

$14,753

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,136
$11,235

$8,454

$4,687



