Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
CDev Coord - Ed. Coord.		El Dorado County Office of Education	Child Dev. Tahoe Center Office	\$69,897	\$21,136
Secretary I		El Dorado County Office of Education	Child Dev. Tahoe Center Office	\$47,047	\$11,235
Family Service Specialist		El Dorado County Office of Education	Child Dev. Tahoe Center Office	\$33,542	\$8,454
Family Service Associate		El Dorado County Office of Education	Child Dev. Tahoe Center Office	\$14,753	\$4,687